
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

January, 2016

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 2,377 0 0 1,285 0 877 0 0

Allegany 412 0 0 0 119 189 0 0

Broome 2,305 0 0 57 0 592 1,607 0

Cattaraugus 919 0 0 0 228 519 0 0

Cayuga 1,229 0 0 0 0 612 521 0

Chautauqua 1,480 0 0 0 179 1,201 0 0

Chemung 704 0 0 0 0 336 340 0

Chenango 666 0 0 4 0 293 353 0

Clinton 1,217 0 0 0 0 801 375 0

Columbia 759 0 0 319 0 437 0 0

Cortland 730 0 0 0 0 490 213 0

Delaware 522 0 0 58 0 300 164 0

Dutchess 3,942 0 0 73 0 2,009 0 0

Erie 9,287 0 0 0 1,228 2,785 0 0

Essex 574 0 0 9 0 342 211 0

Franklin 600 0 0 0 0 296 304 0

Fulton 880 0 0 153 0 698 27 0

Genesee 745 0 0 0 0 620 0 0

Greene 453 0 0 182 0 271 0 0

Hamilton 77 0 0 0 0 49 28 0

Herkimer 1,320 0 0 16 0 965 325 0

Jefferson 1,350 0 0 0 0 83 1,006 0

Lewis 656 0 0 0 0 145 511 0

Livingston 739 0 0 0 0 132 543 0

Madison 972 0 0 3 0 437 504 0

Monroe 9,389 0 0 0 0 1,136 7,603 0

Montgomery 783 0 0 253 0 503 27 0

Nassau 24,053 1,197 6,266 0 0 4,924 0 3,504

Niagara 2,435 0 0 0 0 2,036 0 0

Oneida 3,535 0 0 16 0 1,945 1,342 0

Onondaga 6,070 0 0 0 0 2,765 2,120 0

Ontario 1,754 0 0 0 0 189 1,469 0

Orange 5,976 1,362 0 39 0 2,438 0 0

Orleans 618 0 0 0 59 337 222 0

Oswego 2,025 0 0 0 0 1,085 411 0

Otsego 946 0 0 130 0 424 392 0

Putnam 1,752 0 567 0 0 1,185 0 0

Rensselaer 1,403 0 0 818 0 488 0 0

Rockland 7,686 429 0 0 0 5,438 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,473 0 0 0 0 450 912 0

Saratoga 2,421 0 0 1,176 0 1,153 0 0

Schenectady 1,956 0 0 780 0 1,090 0 0

Schoharie 287 0 0 202 0 85 0 0

Schuyler 239 0 0 0 0 98 141 0

Seneca 461 0 0 0 0 64 397 0

Steuben 1,221 0 0 0 0 477 744 0

Suffolk 31,750 3,034 4,840 0 0 7,088 0 6,396

Sullivan 1,102 0 0 0 0 330 0 0

Tioga 539 0 0 18 0 225 284 0

Tompkins 1,143 0 0 0 0 509 408 0

Ulster 2,520 0 0 123 0 1,278 0 0

Warren 1,028 0 0 218 0 774 0 0

Washington 1,055 0 0 269 0 786 0 0

Wayne 1,955 0 0 0 0 333 1,622 0

Westchester 12,300 985 2,266 0 0 2,556 0 0

Wyoming 696 0 0 0 178 518 0 0

Yates 398 0 0 0 0 37 361 0

Bronx 13,636 1,551 1,625 0 0 1,971 0 4,233

Kings 37,547 575 12,064 0 0 5,248 0 5,743

New York 7,467 434 1,491 0 0 1,218 0 2,134

Queens 39,070 914 9,714 0 0 7,138 0 7,774

Richmond 5,649 34 2,567 0 0 1,528 0 497

Total 269,253 10,515 41,400 6,201 1,991 75,326 25,487 30,281

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

January, 2016

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 2,377 0 0 0 103 0 44 0 68

Allegany 412 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0

Broome 2,305 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0

Cattaraugus 919 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 0

Cayuga 1,229 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0

Chautauqua 1,480 0 0 0 0 0 15 85 0

Chemung 704 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0

Chenango 666 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Clinton 1,217 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0

Columbia 759 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Cortland 730 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0

Delaware 522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 3,942 0 0 0 1,527 0 0 0 333

Erie 9,287 0 3,081 0 0 0 0 2,173 20

Essex 574 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Franklin 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 880 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 745 0 0 0 110 0 15 0 0

Greene 453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,320 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Jefferson 1,350 0 0 0 7 0 254 0 0

Lewis 656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 739 0 0 0 64 0 0 0 0

Madison 972 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0

Monroe 9,389 0 0 0 543 0 107 0 0

Montgomery 783 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,053 2,027 0 0 0 0 6,124 0 11

Niagara 2,435 0 341 0 0 0 58 0 0

Oneida 3,535 0 0 0 0 0 232 0 0

Onondaga 6,070 0 0 0 0 643 542 0 0

Ontario 1,754 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0

Orange 5,976 0 0 0 1,679 0 263 0 195

Orleans 618 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,025 0 0 0 0 327 202 0 0

Otsego 946 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,752 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,403 0 0 0 48 0 22 0 27

Rockland 7,686 0 0 0 1,099 0 432 0 288

St. Lawrence 1,473 0 0 0 0 0 111 0 0

Saratoga 2,421 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 1,956 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 287 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 239 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 461 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,221 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 31,750 2,056 0 0 0 0 8,336 0 0

Sullivan 1,102 0 0 0 772 0 0 0 0

Tioga 539 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Tompkins 1,143 0 0 0 0 226 0 0 0

Ulster 2,520 0 0 0 869 0 61 0 189

Warren 1,028 0 0 0 21 0 15 0 0

Washington 1,055 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,955 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 12,300 723 0 0 5,190 0 580 0 0

Wyoming 696 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 398 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 13,636 535 0 2,891 0 0 515 0 315

Kings 37,547 1,163 0 3,500 0 0 8,742 0 512

New York 7,467 508 0 823 0 0 671 0 188

Queens 39,070 2,872 0 5,434 0 0 4,324 0 900

Richmond 5,649 355 0 0 0 0 668 0 0

Total 269,253 10,239 3,422 12,648 12,306 1,223 32,634 2,534 3,046

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


